
Sam Houston Race Park
From 04/19/2024 Through 06/08/2024

Post Position Stats
(For Races Under 1 Mile on the Main Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
219

31
14.16

2
219
39

17.81

3
219

26
11.87

4
219

20
9.13

5
218
30

13.76

6
213
21

9.86

7
195

21
10.77

8
159
13

8.18

9
115
13

11.30

10
50
6

12.00


